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BBS REGISTRATION FEE

SEA BERTH

MULTIHULLS

OUTDOOR EXHIBIT SPACE
INDOOR EXHIBIT SPACE

FURNISHED EXHIBITION TENT

CAPTAIN’S CLUB RENTAL

SPACE ARRANGEMENT

AD IN BBS CATALOGUE

AD IN CROATIA YACHTING REVIEW

ADVERTISING ON BBS VIDEO WALLS

ACCREDITATION

BBS INVITATIONS

TICKETS FOR BBS
SPECIAL REQUESTS
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE FOR BBS

OFFICIAL PRICE LIST FOR BIOGRAD BOAT SHOW 2023

Code and name of service m Brutto price (€)

Mandatory fee

Entry in the BBS catalogue

Vessel length to 6 m

Vessel length to 8 m

Vessel length to 10 m
Vessel length to 12 m
Vessel length to 14 m
Vessel length to 15 m
Vessel length to 16 m

Vessel length over 16 m

Vessel length to 12 m
Vessel length to 14 m
Vessel length to 15 m
Vessel length to 16 m

Vessel length over 16 m

Dimensions 3 x 3 m
Dimensions 4 x 4 m
Dimensions 5 x 5 m

Dimensions 3 x 8 m

Electrical connection 16 A

Info service desk
Bar stool

Table with 3 chairs
Print company name

Partition wall
1/1 page
1/2 page
2/ 1 page
1/1 page
1/2 page

BBS (additional)
Biograd B2B

up to 40 invitations

over 40 invitations

BBS reception-VAT included

We reserve the right to make changes and cannot accept any responsibility for printing errors.
ILIRIJA D.D., Biograd na Moru

25. - 29 23.

.10.

150.00 €
70.00 €

600.00 €
780.00 €
1,100.00 €
1,300.00 €
1,550.00 €
1,600.00 €
2,000.00 €
2,200.00 €

1,950.00 €
2,150.00 €
2,450.00 €
2,850.00 €

by arangment

60.00 €
80.00 €

1,300.00 €
1,600.00 €
1,950.00 €
1,950.00 €

80.00 €

50.00 €
45.00 €
15.00 €
65.00 €
20.00€
24.00€
350.00 €
250.00 €
1,900.00 €
1,100.00 €
700.00 €

by arangement

20.00 €
40.00 €

5.60 €
5.00€

8.00€

by arangement

by arangement

*Unit of measurement



