

25. BIOGRAD BOAT SHOW

25. - 29. 10. 2023.



OFFICIAL PRICE LIST FOR BIOGRAD BOAT SHOW 2023

Coc	le and name of service		Unit*	Brutto price (€)
	DDC DECICED ATION FEE	Mandatory fee	1x	150.00€
<i>7</i> 1	BBS REGISTRATION FEE	Entry in the BBS catalogue	1x	70.00€
72	SEA BERTH	Vessel length to 6 m	1x	600.00€
		Vessel length to 8 m	1x	780.00€
		Vessel length to 10 m	1x	1,100.00 €
		Vessel length to 12 m	1x	1,300.00€
		Vessel length to 14 m	1x	1,550.00€
		Vessel length to 15 m	1x	1,600.00€
		Vessel length to 16 m	1x	2,000.00€
		Vessel length over 16 m	1x	2,200.00€
73	MULTIHULLS	Vessel length to 12 m	1x	1,950.00€
		Vessel length to 14 m	1x	2,150.00€
		Vessel length to 15 m	1x	2,450.00 €
		Vessel length to 16 m	1x	2,850.00€
		Vessel length over 16 m	1x	by arangment
74	OUTDOOR EXHIBIT SPACE		m ²	60.00€
7 5	INDOOR EXHIBIT SPACE		m ²	80.00€
	FURNISHED EXHIBITION TENT	Dimensions 3 x 3 m	1x	1,300.00€
76		Dimensions 4 x 4 m	1x	1,600.00€
		Dimensions 5 x 5 m	1x	1,950.00€
		Dimensions 3 x 8 m	1x	1,950.00€
77	CAPTAIN'S CLUB RENTAL		1 hour	80.00€
	SPACE ARRANGEMENT	Electrical connection 16 A	1x	50.00€
		Info service desk	1x	45.00€
78		Bar stool	1x	15.00 €
70		Table with 3 chairs	1x	65.00€
		Print company name	1x	20.00€
		Partition wall	m ²	24.00€
79	AD IN BBS CATALOGUE	1/1 page	1x	350.00€
		1/2 page	1x	250.00€
	AD IN CROATIA YACHTING REVIEW	2/1 page	1x	1,900.00€
80		1/1 page	1x	1,100.00 €
		1/2 page	1x	700.00€
81	ADVERTISING ON BBS VIDEO WALLS		1x	by arangement
82	ACCREDITATION	BBS (additional)	1x	20.00€
		Biograd B2B	1x	40.00€
83	BBS INVITATIONS	up to 40 invitations	1x	5.60€
		over 40 invitations	1x	5.00 €
84	TICKETS FOR BBS	BBS reception-VAT included	1x	8.00€
88	SPECIAL REQUESTS		1x	by arangement
89	SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE FOR BBS		1x	by arangement